

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7639 OF 2004

PONNAMMAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJASEKARAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 21/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.
for Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after four weeks. In the
meantime, affidavit of dasti service shall be filed.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master